Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33480
Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

Bryan Wills (NON)

Corey J. Buck (NON)
Michael Guzman (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

Corey J. Buck (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
Michael Guzman (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name

Bryan Wills (NON)
Michael Guzman (NON)
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 1

Total Votes
1091

1076

1039

1028

0

Total Votes

OR R R R

Total Votes

O OO oo

Total Votes

OO OoOoOo

Total Votes

O W www

Vote %
25.77
25.41
24.54
24.28
0

Vote %
25

25

25

25

0

Vote %

O O oOoOo

Vote %

[oNeoNeoNeNe]

Vote %
25
25
25
25

pagel1l/4



Candidate Name

Corey J. Buck (NON)
Michael Guzman (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2
Candidate Name

Corey J. Buck (NON)
Michael Guzman (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 3
Candidate Name

Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Michael Guzman (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 4
Candidate Name

Corey J. Buck (NON)
Michael Guzman (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name

Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)

Bryan Wills (NON)

Michael Guzman (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name

Michael Guzman (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)

Bryan Wills (NON)

Corey J. Buck (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)

Total Votes
147

142

135

129

0

Total Votes
15

14

14

14

0

Total Votes
138

127

125

121

0

Total Votes
180

165

163

153

0

Total Votes
35

34

33

33

0

Total Votes
34

34

34

33

0

Total Votes
26

Vote %
26.58
25.68
24.41
23.33

Vote %
26.32
24.56
24.56
24.56
0

Vote %
27.01
24.85
24.46
23.68
0

Vote %
27.23
24.96
24.66
23.15
0

Vote %
25.93
25.19
24.44
24.44

Vote %
25.19
25.19
25.19
24.44
0

Vote %
26.26

page2/4



Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name

Michael Guzman (NON)

Bryan Wills (NON)

Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name

Michael Guzman (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)

Corey J. Buck (NON)

Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name

Bryan Wills (NON)

Stephanie Haugh (NON)

Corey J. Buck (NON)

Michael Guzman (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Michael Guzman (NON)
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Corey J. Buck (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)
Corey J. Buck (NON)

25
24
24

Total Votes
52

52

48

48

0

Total Votes
16

15

15

15

0

Total Votes
62

61

61

60

0

Total Votes
42

41

41

40

0

Total Votes
127

120

117

111

0

Total Votes
155
140
140

25.25
24.24
24.24

Vote %
26

26

24

24

0

Vote %
26.23
24.59
24.59
24.59
0

Vote %
25.41
25

25
24.59

Vote %
25.61
25

25
24.39
0

Vote %
26.74
25.26
24.63
23.37
0

Vote %
27
24.39
24.39

page 3/4



Stephanie Haugh (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

139

Total Votes
84

74

70

69

0

Total Votes
13

13

13

13

0

24.22

Vote %
28.28
24.92
23.57
23.23
0

Vote %
25

25

25

25

0

page 4/4


http://www.tcpdf.org

