
Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle
Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33480
Ballots Cast: 7362
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	1091	25.77
Corey J. Buck (NON)	1076	25.41
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	1039	24.54
Bryan Wills (NON)	1028	24.28
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Bryan Wills (NON)	1	25
Corey J. Buck (NON)	1	25
Michael Guzman (NON)	1	25
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	1	25
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: LAFAYETTE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Corey J. Buck (NON)	0	0
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Michael Guzman (NON)	0	0
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	0	0
Bryan Wills (NON)	0	0

Precinct: LINCOLN

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	0	0
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Corey J. Buck (NON)	0	0
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	0	0
Bryan Wills (NON)	0	0

Precinct: MARION 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Bryan Wills (NON)	3	25
Michael Guzman (NON)	3	25
Corey J. Buck (NON)	3	25
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	3	25
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Corey J. Buck (NON)	147	26.58
Michael Guzman (NON)	142	25.68
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	135	24.41
Bryan Wills (NON)	129	23.33
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Corey J. Buck (NON)	15	26.32
Michael Guzman (NON)	14	24.56
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	14	24.56
Bryan Wills (NON)	14	24.56
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Corey J. Buck (NON)	138	27.01
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	127	24.85
Michael Guzman (NON)	125	24.46
Bryan Wills (NON)	121	23.68
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Corey J. Buck (NON)	180	27.23
Michael Guzman (NON)	165	24.96
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	163	24.66
Bryan Wills (NON)	153	23.15
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Corey J. Buck (NON)	35	25.93
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	34	25.19
Bryan Wills (NON)	33	24.44
Michael Guzman (NON)	33	24.44
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	34	25.19
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	34	25.19
Bryan Wills (NON)	34	25.19
Corey J. Buck (NON)	33	24.44
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	26	26.26

Corey J. Buck (NON)	25	25.25
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	24	24.24
Bryan Wills (NON)	24	24.24
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	52	26
Bryan Wills (NON)	52	26
Corey J. Buck (NON)	48	24
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	48	24
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	16	26.23
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	15	24.59
Corey J. Buck (NON)	15	24.59
Bryan Wills (NON)	15	24.59
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Bryan Wills (NON)	62	25.41
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	61	25
Corey J. Buck (NON)	61	25
Michael Guzman (NON)	60	24.59
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: PINE CREEK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	42	25.61
Michael Guzman (NON)	41	25
Corey J. Buck (NON)	41	25
Bryan Wills (NON)	40	24.39
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: PINE ROCK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	127	26.74
Bryan Wills (NON)	120	25.26
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	117	24.63
Corey J. Buck (NON)	111	23.37
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	155	27
Bryan Wills (NON)	140	24.39
Corey J. Buck (NON)	140	24.39

Stephanie Haugh (NON)	139	24.22
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	84	28.28
Bryan Wills (NON)	74	24.92
Corey J. Buck (NON)	70	23.57
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	69	23.23
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Precinct: TAYLOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	13	25
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	13	25
Corey J. Buck (NON)	13	25
Bryan Wills (NON)	13	25
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0